
Period of: February 2018

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$751,641

$489,551

$1,241,193

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$117,891

$66,233

$335,422

Total Non-MVF Tax $525,134

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,241,193

$525,134

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$90,164,608

$31,540,936

$121,705,545$121,705,545

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

473,204,485

145,295,164

Other 44,940,841

663,440,490

03/21/18

Gross Gasoline Gallons 291,794,849

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,938,855

Net Gasoline Gallons 287,855,994

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,679,403

Diesel Fuel Gallons 102,074,228

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 395,548,480

291,794,849

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $5,588$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

February 2018

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

41

9

18

137

1

200

14

$42,357

$20,612

$114,695

$345,695

$2,992

$200,997

$24,292

$185,245

$35,289

$12,128

$0

$421

$236,156

$20,313

97

36

6

26

0

1

20

03/21/18

231,009,968

291,794,849

137,077

66,707

398,532

1,119,005

9,683

88,276

39,249

599,497

65,738

114,204

0

1,363

764,258

60,784,881

20,469

0

0

212,622

8,732

51,233

36,789

599,497

65,738

54,885

0

0

729,122

116,608

66,707

262,223

905,263

951

1,078

2,460

0

0

59,319

0

1,363

35,136

381

0

35,965

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

739

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,964,853

0

0

0

0

0

136,309

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



03/21/18

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2018

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$120,895,681

$1,241,193

$119,654,489

$117,891

$119,772,380

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

291,794,849

102,074,228

1,679,403

395,548,480

1,964,853

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2017 THRU FEBRUARY 2018

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$739,112,070

$10,702,322

$728,409,748

$901,248

$729,310,996

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

1,850,584,749

556,438,336

12,624,934

2,419,648,019

15,020,801

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$42,357

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR FEBRUARY 2018 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

February 2018

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$20,612

$114,695

$345,695

$2,992

$200,997

$24,292

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$751,641

41

9

18

137

1

200

14

0

0

0

0

0

420

July 2017 thru

February 2018

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

03/21/18

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$149,002

$329,348

$651,241

$2,640,051

$125,536

$1,943,039

$426,634

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6,264,851

122

61

144

1,206

21

1,660

277

0

0

0

0

0

3,491

$185,245

$0

$0

$20,313

$35,289

$0

$0

$12,128

$0

$421

$0

$236,156

$489,551

97

0

0

36

6

0

0

26

0

1

0

20

186

$1,866,121

$0

$0

$312,217

$221,836

$0

$0

$85,290

$450

$5,971

$0

$1,945,586

$4,437,471

705

0

0

281

43

0

0

180

2

11

0

145

1,367

$227,601

$20,612

$114,695

$366,008

$38,281

$200,997

$24,292

$12,128

$0

$421

$0

$236,156

$1,241,193

$2,015,122

$329,348

$651,241

$2,952,268

$347,373

$1,943,039

$426,634

$85,290

$450

$5,971

$0

$1,945,586

$10,702,322

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


