Period of: February 2018		03/21/18
Summary of Fuel Tax Reported		33, 22, 23
Total Refunds		
Users	\$751,641	
Vendors	\$489,551	
Total Refunds	\$1,241,193	\$1,241,193
Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas \$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$117,891	
LPG \$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$66,233	
CNG \$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$335,422	
LNG \$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$5,588	
Total Non-MVF Tax	\$525,134	\$525,134
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax		
Gasoline \$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$90,164,608	
Diesel \$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$31,540,936	
Total MVF Tax	\$121,705,545	\$121,705,545
Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons		
Gasoline	473,204,485	
Diesel	145,295,164	
Other	44,940,841	
Total PI Fee Gallons		663,440,490
Net Gasoline Gallons	287,855,994	
1.35% Allowance Gallons	3,938,855	
Gross Gasoline Gallons	291,794,849	291,794,849
Alternate Fuel Gallons		1,679,403

Diesel Fuel Gallons

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

102,074,228

395,548,480

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
February 2018		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	231,009,968					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	291,794,849	60,784,881				
Agriculture	[Refund]	137,077	20,469	116,608	0	0	0
Ready Mix		66,707	0	66,707	0	0	0
Waste Management		398,532	0	262,223	0	136,309	0
Industrial & Commercial		1,119,005	212,622	905,263	381	739	0
Urban Mass		9,683	8,732	951	0	0	0
Taxicabs		88,276	51,233	1,078	35,965	0	0
Federal		39,249	36,789	2,460	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		599,497	599,497	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Fa	rm	65,738	65,738	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		114,204	54,885	59,319	0	0	0
Aviation		0	0	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		1,363	0	1,363	0	0	0
Native Americans [Refund]		764,258	729,122	35,136	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 1,964,853

User Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	41	\$42,357
Ready Mix	9	\$20,612
Waste Management	18	\$114,695
Miscellaneous	137	\$345,695
Urban Mass	1	\$2,992
Retailers	200	\$200,997
Taxicabs	14	\$24,292

Vendor Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	26	\$12,128
Off Road Farm	97	\$185,245
Off Road Non-Farm	36	\$20,313
Mass Transit	6	\$35,289
Aviation	0	\$0
Heating Oil	1	\$421
Native Americans	20	\$236,156

03/21/18

EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2018

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$120,895,681 \$1,241,193
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$119,654,489
General Aviation Fuel	\$117,891
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation F	ruels \$119,772,380
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	291,794,849
Diesel	102,074,228
Alternate Fuel	1,679,403
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	395,548,480
General Aviation Fuel	1,964,853

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2017 THRU FEBRUARY 2018

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *	\$739,112,070
Less: Tax Refunds	\$10,702,322
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$728,409,748
General Aviation Fuel	\$901,248
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$729,310,996
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	1,850,584,749
Diesel	556,438,336
Alternate Fuel	12,624,934
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	2,419,648,019
General Aviation Fuel	15,020,801
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	03/21/18

EXCISE TAX SECTION 03/21/18

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR FEBRUARY 2018 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					February 2018
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	41	\$42,357	97	\$185 , 245	\$227,601
Ready Mix	9	\$20,612	0	\$0	\$20,612
Waste Management	18	\$114,695	0	\$0	\$114,695
Miscellaneous	137	\$345,695	36	\$20,313	\$366,008
Urban Mass Transit	1	\$2,992	6	\$35,289	\$38,281
Retailers	200	\$200,997	0	\$0	\$200,997
Taxicabs	14	\$24,292	0	\$0	\$24,292
Federal	0	\$0	26	\$12,128	\$12,128
Aviation	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0	1	\$421	\$421
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	20	\$236,156	\$236,156
Total	420	\$751,641	186	\$489,551	\$1,241,193

Fiscal Year To Date

User Claims		Vendo	Vendor Claims		
					Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2017 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		February 2018
Agriculture	122	\$149,002	705	\$1,866,121	\$2,015,122
Ready Mix	61	\$329,348	0	\$0	\$329,348
Waste Management	144	\$651,241	0	\$0	\$651 , 241
Miscellaneous	1,206	\$2,640,051	281	\$312,217	\$2,952,268
Urban Mass Transit	21	\$125 , 536	43	\$221,836	\$347,373
Retailers	1,660	\$1,943,039	0	\$0	\$1,943,039
Taxicabs	277	\$426,634	0	\$0	\$426,634
Federal	0	\$0	180	\$85,290	\$85,290
Aviation	0	\$0	2	\$450	\$450
Heating Oil	0	\$0	11	\$5 , 971	\$5 , 971
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	145	\$1,945,586	\$1,945,586
Total	3 , 491	\$6,264,851	1,367	\$4,437,471	\$10,702,322